NJ Open Prize List

Open Section:

Prize
1st Place $1,000.00
2nd Place $850.00
3rd Place $700.00
4th Place $500.00
5th Place $450.00
6th Place $300.00
7th Place $200.00
8th Place $150.00

Class Prizes (2200 - 2399)

1st Place $S400.00
2nd Place $250.00
3rd Place $150.00

Class Prizes (2000 - 2199)

1st Place $400.00
2nd Place $250.00
3rd Place $200.00
4th Place $150.00
5th Place $100.00

Class Prizes (U2000)

1st Place $400.00
2nd Place $300.00
3rd Place $250.00
4th Place $150.00
5th Place $100.00

Top Senior (+55) $150.00
NJ Champion Trophy
2nd Place Trophy

Score Name
4.5 Mackenzie Molner
4 Kamran Rawshani
4 Alexander Wang

4 Gary Leschinsky

4 Haari Muthukumar

4 Sounak Bagchi

4 Maxim Farberov

4 Bilgen Sazci

4 Christopher Giannaras
4 Bobby Qian

4 Arthur Macaspac
3.5 Peter Gilruth
3.5 Roman Rychkov

3.5 Kevin Zhang Li
3.5 Ryan Zhu
3.5 Timothy Xie

3 Alexander Doraszelski
llya Levkov
Joshua David Hill
Kiren Nasta
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3.5 Wesley Luo
3.5 Narayan Venkatesh

3 John Brosnan
Gianlucca Montalti
Elizabeth Moshkevich
Stephen Hrop
Ella Papanek
Michael Kang
Rouven Essig
Tim Shvarts
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3.5 Peter Gilruth
Mackenzie Molner
Kamran Rawshani

Total Due
$1,000.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00

$400.00
$200.00
$200.00

$283.00
$283.00
$283.00
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50

$350.00
$350.00
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50

$150.00



3rd Place Trophy
Top Senior (+55)
Top U16 Trophy
Top U13 Trophy

Under 1800 Section

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Top Senior (+55)
1st Place Trophy
2nd Place Trophy
3rd Place Trophy
Top Senior (+55)
Top U16 Trophy
Top U13 Trophy

Under 1600 Section

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Top Senior (+55)

1st Place Trophy
2nd Place Trophy
3rd Place Trophy
Top Senior (+55)
Top U16 Trophy
Top U13 Trophy

Top D
2nd Place D
3rd Place D

$400.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00

$150.00

$400.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00

$150.00

$200.00
$100.00
$50.00

Alexander Wang
Peter Gilruth

Gary Leschinsky
Alexander Wang

4.5 Pranay Govindarajula
4.5 Saketh Sathyaji Raja

3.5 Yoga Harishini Paladugu
3.5 Evan Chowdhury

3.5 Brian Qu

3.5 Justin Rosales

3.5 George Davis Driver
3.5 Rahul Yukich

Paul Gottlieb

Pranay Govindarajula
Saketh Sathyaji Raja
Yoga Harishini Paladugu
Paul Gottlieb

Pranay Govindarajula
Yoga Harishini Paladugu

4 Aarav Mehta

4 Aarav Zutshi

4 Arihant Deva

4 Mark Leo Kogan
4 Steven Finette
4 Joe Renna

4 Joe Renna

4 Steve Finette

4 Aarav Mehta

4 Aarav Zutshi

4 Arihant Deva

4 Joe Renna

3.5 Evan Jiahuan Zhou

4 Mark Leo Kogan

0 Combined with 1st through 5th Place

3.5 Evan Zhou
3 Onyedikach Osondu
3 Andrey Melnikov
3 Rachel Levkov

$325.00
$325.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$150.00

$156.67
$156.67
$156.67
$156.67
$156.67
$156.67

$75.00
$75.00

$100.00
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50



Top E
2nd Place E
3rd Place E

Top F
2nd Place F
3rd Place F

$200.00
$100.00
$50.00

$200.00
$100.00
$50.00

3 Florence Leung

3.5 Isaac Pierce
3.5 Bijan Chowdhury
3.5 David Melnikov

3 Emma Zhang
3 Jackson Bassin
2.5 Joanna Hou
2.5 Kian Barry
2.5 Liam Shah

$12.50

$116.67
$116.67
$116.67

$150.00
$150.00
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67



