## NJ Open Prize List

## Open Section:

Open Section:				
	Prize	Score	Name	Total Due
1st Place	\$1,000.00	4.5	Mackenzie Molner	\$1,000.00
2nd Place	\$850.00	4	Kamran Rawshani	\$350.00
3rd Place	\$700.00		Alexander Wang	\$350.00
4th Place	\$500.00	4	Gary Leschinsky	\$350.00
5th Place	\$450.00	4	Haari Muthukumar	\$350.00
6th Place	\$300.00	4	Sounak Bagchi	\$350.00
7th Place	\$200.00	4	Maxim Farberov	\$350.00
8th Place	\$150.00		Bilgen Sazci	\$350.00
		4	Christopher Giannaras	\$350.00
		4	Bobby Qian	\$350.00
Class Prizes (2200	- 2399)			
1st Place	\$400.00	4	Arthur Macaspac	\$400.00
2nd Place	\$250.00	3.5	Peter Gilruth	\$200.00
3rd Place	\$150.00	3.5	Roman Rychkov	\$200.00
Class Prizes (2000	- 2199)			
1st Place	\$400.00	3.5	Kevin Zhang Li	\$283.00
2nd Place	\$250.00	3.5	Ryan Zhu	\$283.00
3rd Place	\$200.00	3.5	Timothy Xie	\$283.00
4th Place	\$150.00	3	Alexander Doraszelski	\$62.50
5th Place	\$100.00	3	Ilya Levkov	\$62.50
		3	Joshua David Hill	\$62.50
		3	Kiren Nasta	\$62.50
Class Prizes (U200	0)			
1st Place	\$400.00	3.5	Wesley Luo	\$350.00
2nd Place	\$300.00	3.5	Narayan Venkatesh	\$350.00
3rd Place	\$250.00	3	John Brosnan	\$62.50
4th Place	\$150.00	3	Gianlucca Montalti	\$62.50
5th Place	\$100.00	3	Elizabeth Moshkevich	\$62.50
		3	Stephen Hrop	\$62.50
		3	Ella Papanek	\$62.50
		3	Michael Kang	\$62.50
		3	Rouven Essig	\$62.50
		3	Tim Shvarts	\$62.50
Top Senior (+55)	\$150.00	3.5	Peter Gilruth	\$150.00
NJ Champion Trop	hy		Mackenzie Molner	
2nd Place Trophy			Kamran Rawshani	

3rd Place Trophy Top Senior (+55) Top U16 Trophy Top U13 Trophy		Alexander Wang Peter Gilruth Gary Leschinsky Alexander Wang	
Under 1800 Section			
1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 5th Place	\$400.00 \$250.00 \$200.00 \$150.00 \$100.00	<ul> <li>4.5 Pranay Govindarajula</li> <li>4.5 Saketh Sathyaji Raja</li> <li>3.5 Yoga Harishini Paladugu</li> <li>3.5 Evan Chowdhury</li> <li>3.5 Brian Qu</li> <li>3.5 Justin Rosales</li> <li>3.5 George Davis Driver</li> <li>3.5 Rahul Yukich</li> </ul>	\$325.00 \$325.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00
Top Senior (+55) 1st Place Trophy 2nd Place Trophy 3rd Place Trophy Top Senior (+55) Top U16 Trophy Top U13 Trophy Under 1600 Section	\$150.00	Paul Gottlieb Pranay Govindarajula Saketh Sathyaji Raja Yoga Harishini Paladugu Paul Gottlieb Pranay Govindarajula Yoga Harishini Paladugu	\$150.00
1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 5th Place	\$400.00 \$250.00 \$200.00 \$150.00 \$100.00	<ul> <li>4 Aarav Mehta</li> <li>4 Aarav Zutshi</li> <li>4 Arihant Deva</li> <li>4 Mark Leo Kogan</li> <li>4 Steven Finette</li> <li>4 Joe Renna</li> </ul>	\$156.67 \$156.67 \$156.67 \$156.67 \$156.67
Top Senior (+55)  1st Place Trophy 2nd Place Trophy 3rd Place Trophy Top Senior (+55) Top U16 Trophy Top U13 Trophy	\$150.00	4 Joe Renna 4 Steve Finette 4 Aarav Mehta 4 Aarav Zutshi 4 Arihant Deva 4 Joe Renna 3.5 Evan Jiahuan Zhou 4 Mark Leo Kogan	\$75.00 \$75.00
Top D 2nd Place D 3rd Place D	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$50.00	<ul><li>0 Combined with 1st through 5th Place</li><li>3.5 Evan Zhou</li><li>3 Onyedikach Osondu</li><li>3 Andrey Melnikov</li><li>3 Rachel Levkov</li></ul>	\$100.00 \$12.50 \$12.50 \$12.50

		3 Florence Leung	\$12.50
Ton C	¢200.00	2 E Janes Diores	¢116.67
Top E	\$200.00	3.5 Isaac Pierce	\$116.67
2nd Place E	\$100.00	3.5 Bijan Chowdhury	\$116.67
3rd Place E	\$50.00	3.5 David Melnikov	\$116.67
Top F	\$200.00	3 Emma Zhang	\$150.00
2nd Place F	\$100.00	3 Jackson Bassin	\$150.00
3rd Place F	\$50.00	2.5 Joanna Hou	\$16.67
		2.5 Kian Barry	\$16.67
		2.5 Liam Shah	\$16.67